RICHLAND
Casegoods Series
Price List
Effective 3.15.09
Add 3.75% List Price Increase Effective May 1, 2011
2
INDIANA FURNITURE
PRODUCT WARRANTY

19 - 3672DP - TCF - W
Series Model # Finish Top
How To Order:
FCG Fine Cognac Finish*
FMF Formal Mahogany Finish*
TCF Traditional Cherry Finish*
* Available in high pressure laminate tops
Finish Options:
R
ic
hl
an
d
Top Options:
W Wood Veneer
P High Pressure Laminate
All Richland units are standard with a traditional edge detail.
Edge Detail:
Traditional
Drawer Pull:
Traditional
Richland units are standard with traditional pulls.
MASTER Richland 1900:Encompass 57-5900 Series  2/2/09  8:20 AM  Page 3
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
382
R
ic
hl
an
d
GL/GR - 9" from ends, 23" from user side.
GC - 23" from user side.
19-3066DP
19-3066LP
19-3066RP
GL GC GR
GL/GR - 12" from ends, 23" from user side.
GC - 23" from user side.
19-3672DP
19-3672LP
19-3672RP
GL GC GR
GL GC GR
19-3060DP
GL/GR - 9" from ends, 23" from user side.
GC - 23" from user side.
NOTE: STANDARD OPTIONS ON THIS PAGE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL LEAD TIME.
Call Customer Service for specific availability and lead time.
G R O M M ET LO C AT I O N S
Add upcharge of $41 list for each grommet.
Specify grommet locations.
GL - Grommet Left
GC - Grommet Center
GR - Grommet Right
Example: 19-3066LP-GR (Grommet Right)
Grommets may be ordered in non-standard locations.
Please attach a drawing to the purchase order showing the location
of the grommet.
R I C H L A N D 1 9 0 0 S E R I E S
GL/GR - 5" from ends, 20" from user side.
GC - 20" from user side.
19-2442LF
19-2442RF
GL/GR - 191⁄2" from ends, 173⁄8" from user side.
19-2072KC
19-2072LC

19 - 1672HU - TCF
Series Model # Finish
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 381.
For grommet options, see page 382.
For keyboard options, see page 594-595.
HUTCH • For Use on 72” Wide Credenzas
• Storage Behind Wood Grained
Doors
• Grommet
• Profiled on 3 Sides for Flush
Wall Applications
Width 72
Depth 15X
Height 38Z
Ship Wt. 258
Cubic Ft. 30.73
19-1672HU $1490
• For Use on 66” Wide Credenzas
• Storage Behind Wood Grained
Doors
• Grommet
• Profiled on 3 Sides for Flush
Wall Applications
Width 66
Depth 15X
Height 38Z
Ship Wt. 235
Cubic Ft. 28.14
19-1666HU $1461
TB-2072H • Optional Tackboard/Specify Seating Fabric Grade 1, 2, 3 Add: $566
TL-0848 • Optional Tasklight Add: $338
TB-2066H • Optional Tackboard/Specify Seating Fabric Grade 1, 2, 3 Add: $566
TL-0848 • Optional Tasklight Add: $338
TOP UNIT BOOKCASE • Fixed Bottom Shelf
• One Adjustable Shelf
• For Use on 19-2030L2
• 1” Thick Shelves
• Profiled on 3 Sides for Flush
Wall Applications
Width 30
Depth 15X
Height 38Z
Ship Wt. 125
Cubic Ft. 15.83
19-1630TU $ 753
WALL MOUNT HUTCH • Mounts to Wall
• Mounting Brackets Included
• Storage Behind Wood Grained Doors
• Profiled on Front Edge Only for
Multiple Unit Applications
19-1636WD $ 735
NOTE: Indiana Furniture will not be held liable for wall-mount hutches that are not
properly installed.
NOTE: The unit may not align suitably when configured with other 1900 units
due to the traditional overhang tops on those products.